

Announcement: Rabbit Valley® Comics acquired by Fenris Publishing, LLC

FLAGSTAFF, ARIZONA, October 18, 2021, Fenris Publishing, LLC has acquired Rabbit Valley® Comics. Rabbit Valley has been a premiere publisher and distributor of furry books and comics since 1997, and Fenris Publishing is committed to carrying forward that tradition. Rabbit Valley® Comics will be integrated into Fenris Publishing, LLC and will continue as an imprint of the company, along with existing imprints Fenris Publishing (mainstream) and Bewere Books (adult).

Rabbit Valley's great products will continue to be offered at Fenris Publishing's vendor tables at events and on the Fenris Publishing web site. RabbitValley.com will continue to operate normally for the time being but will eventually redirect to FenrisPublishing.com. All previous Rabbit Valley purchases, accounts, e-books, etc. will be honored by Fenris Publishing. New orders placed on RabbitValley.com will be fulfilled by Fenris Publishing or its distribution partners.

For authors and artists who have existing agreements with Rabbit Valley, all agreements and contracts will be assigned to and honored by Fenris Publishing. All new submissions for literature, art, comics, and games should be sent to Fenris Publishing at https://www.fenrispublishing.com/submissions.php. If anyone has any questions about the acquisition, please reach out to us at support@fenrispublishing.com.

About Fenris Publishing LLC - https://www.fenrispublishing.com

Fenris Publishing, LLC was founded in early 2017 by David "Rex" Prizio and has grown from its initial tabletop gaming offerings to expand into publishing and distributing books, comics, art, tabletop games, and tabletop game accessories. Its core staff have been members of the furry community since the 1990's and early 2000's and are committed to publishing great furry works and supporting artists, authors, and other creators in the community.







###